PROFESSIONAL COATING EQUIPMENT SPECIALIST
2024
PRICE LIST
SPRAY GUNS & ACCESSORIES
FOR AIRGUNSA
PASSION & PERFORMANCE
As a global group we aim to deliver the
most technically advanced spraying

W2COM6093 MAGNETIC ADAPTOR HOLDER (for PPS-RPS Adaptors) 3 21,60
W2COM6094 MAGNETIC AIR HOSE HOLDER (Max. Hose lenght 20 m) 4 68,30
ORDER INFORMATION
Available in 3 versions with base:
• Single Central Gravity (wall mountable)
• Single Side Gravity
FEATURES
GRAVITY HOLDERS
A
B
GARAGE
EQUIPMENT
4
32 33
PRICE LIST 2024
GARAGE EQUIPMENTS
AZ PVA BODY COATINGS
with 1 lt. PIN LOCK CUP
AZ PVA TN BODY COATINGS
with SUCTION HOSE
P6 & PL 6 SPRAYERS FOR OIL, PETROLEUM
& DETERGENT with 1 lt. PIN LOCK CUP AG-1
AE7 MIXED AIR & WATER
REF. CODE DESCRIPTION €
W0012200000 AZ PVA TN SPRAY GUN  with SUCTION HOSE 100,00
1 W2012240600 OUTER NOZZLE 12,20
2 W4020130102 MILLED NUT FOR OUTER NOZZLE 3,20
3 W2030640100 AIR CAP SET 6,10
5 W2011320100 SEAT VALVE 12,20
5-1 W2011330300 VALVE 4,40
5-2 W2011330200 AIR VALVE SEAT SET 5,70
5-3 W2020140200 AIR VALVE 1,30
6 W2COM4008 TRIGGER STUD 1,60
7 W2011340700 TRIGGER 5,70
9 W2012220200 KIT LID WITH HOSE 40,30
9-1 W2012240400 LID 31,70
9-2 W2012240500 SUCTION HOSE 8,90
17 W2052191414 AIR NIPPLE G1/4” M 2,50
C W2500100800 PACKING SET (3 pcs./1 pk.) 5,30
AZ AZ
REF. CODE DESCRIPTION €
W0011300000 AZ PVA SPRAY GUN with 1 lt. Aluminium Pin Lock Cup 100,00
1 W2011340100 EXTERNAL AIR CAP SET 5,70
2 W2011340900 JAM NUT 2,70
3 W2011340200 HEAD CONNECTION 17,40
4 W2011340300 FLUID NOZZLE 11,60
6 W2011320100 SEAT VALVE 12,20
6-1 W2011330300 VALVE 4,40
6-2 W2011330200 AIR VALVE SEAT SET 5,70
6-3 W2020140200 AIR VALVE 1,30

17 W2052191414 AIR NIPPLE G1/4”M 2,50
C W2500200100 PACKING SET (5 pcs./1 pk.) 5,50
ORDER INFORMATIONORDER INFORMATION
ORDER INFORMATION
ORDER INFORMATION
G
A
RA
G
E
34 35
PRICE LIST 2024
GARAGE EQUIPMENTS
S8
SP8
ST1 & ST1 S
G
A
RA
G
E
S8 SP8 ST - ST 1 ST 1S
REF. CODE DESCRIPTION €
W0030100000 S8 BLOWING GUN 41,90
W0030200000 S8 BLOWING GUN with Quick Coupling 1/4” 41,90
W0030700000 SP8 BLOWING GUN 50,00
W0030300000 Extension 240 mm with Quick Coupling 1/4” 50,00
1 A W2030140200 NOZZLE S8 6,20
1 B W2030720100 KIT OUTER HOSE 240 mm SP8 21,30
1 B-1 W2030740200 OUTER HOSE SP8 5,50
1 B-2 W2030740300 HOSE 240 mm SP8 16,50
4 W2011320100 SEAT VALVE 12,20
4-1 W2011330300 VALVE 4,40
4-2 W2011330200 AIR VALVE SEAT SET 5,70
4-3 W2020140200 AIR VALVE 1,30
5 W2COM4008 TRIGGER STUD 1,60
6 W2011340700 TRIGGER 5,70
C W2500300300 PACKING SET (4 pcs./1 pk.) 4,70
17 W2052191414 AIR NIPPLE G1/4” M 2,50
ORDER INFORMATION
ST with SAND SUCTION HOSE
REF. CODE DESCRIPTION €
W0030500050 ST SANDBLASTING GUN ø 5.0 mm
with 1,5 m SAND SUCTION HOSE 123,50
W0030510150 ST SANDBLASTING GUN ø 5.0 mm 112,20
W0030500060 ST SANDBLASTING GUN ø 6.0 mm
with 1,5 m SAND SUCTION HOSE 123,50
W0030510160 ST SANDBLASTING GUN ø 6.0 mm 112,20
1 W2030520150 NOZZLE SET ø 5 mm 36,80
1 W2030520160 NOZZLE SET ø 6 mm 36,80
1-1 W2030540100 CONNECTION AIR CAP  15,20
1-2 W2030540550 HARDENED STEEL OUTER NOZZLE ø 5 mm 30,30
1-2 W2030540560 HARDENED STEEL OUTER NOZZLE ø 6 mm 30,30
1-3 W2030540400 STAINLESS STEEL INNER NOZZLE 6,50
4 W2011320100 AIR VALVE SET 12,20
4-1 W2011330300 AIR VALVE 4,40
4-2 W2011330200 AIR VALVE SEAT 5,70
4-3 W2020140200 AIR VALVE SHAFT 1,30
5 W2COM4008 TRIGGER STUD 1,60
6 W2011340700 TRIGGER 5,70
7 W0030530100 SUCTION HOSE SET 47,50
17 W2052191414 AIR NIPPLE  G1/4” M 2,50
C W2500300100 PACKING SET (5 pcs./1 pk.) 5,10
ORDER INFORMATION
ORDER INFORMATION
REF. CODE DESCRIPTION €
W0030600000 ST 1 SANDBLASTING GUN
with 1 lt. PIN LOCK CUP AG-1 96,90
W0030800000 ST 1S SANDBLASTING GUN
with 3 m SAND SUCTION HOSE 96,90
1 W2030640300 NOZZLE 32,00
2 W2030640200 JAM NUT 3,00
3 W2030640100 AIR CAP SET 6,10
6 W2011320100 AIR VALVE SET 12,20
6-1 W2011330300 AIR VALVE 4,40
6-2 W2011330200 AIR VALVE SEAT 5,70
6-3 W2020140200 AIR VALVE SHAFT 1,30